

Verónica M. Torres-Torres

Member

221 Ponce de León Ave. 15th Floor San Juan 00917-3128 Puerto Rico main: +1 (787) 765-4646 direct: (787) 765-4646 fax: +1 (787) 765-4611 vtorres@littler.com



Practice Areas

HR Advice and Counsel Appellate Discrimination and Harassment Workers' Compensation

Overview

Verónica M. Torres-Torres focuses her professional career on counseling and representing employers on a wide array of issues related to labor and employment law, including, wrongful termination, employment discrimination, sexual harassment, retaliation, workers' compensation, internal policies, and other related matters in state and federal courts, and before administrative agencies. Verónica has also developed an appellate practice in Puerto Rico courts.

Verónica attended the Barcelona Law Summer Program as an exchange student at the Universität de Barcelona and participated in pro bono programs at law school.

Professional and Community Affiliations

- Member, Puerto Rico Chapter, Federal Bar Association
- Member, Puerto Rico Chapter, Society for the Human Resource Management

Events & Speaking Engagements

2024 Puerto Rico Regional Employer Conference

San Juan November 15, 2024

Recognition



- Named, The Best Lawyers in Puerto Rico[™] , 2025
- Recognized, Highest Graduating GPA in Organizational Studies Major University of Puerto Rico, 2007

Education

J.D., University of Puerto Rico School of Law, 2011 B.S.B.A., University of Puerto Rico Mayagüez, 2007, *magna cum laude*

Bar Admissions

Puerto Rico

Courts

Supreme Court of Puerto Rico U.S. Court of Appeals, 1st Circuit U.S. District Court, District of Puerto Rico

Languages

Spanish English

Publications & Press

Littler Attorneys in Brazil, Colombia, Mexico, Portugal, Puerto Rico and Spain Recognized in 2025 Best Lawyers™ Editions Press Release November 14, 2024

The Global Guide Quarterly (Quarter 3, 2024)

Littler Global Guide Quarterly October 23, 2024

Insight: Puerto Rico Labor secretary clarifies application of Act 27-2024

External Publication September 19, 2024

Puerto Rico Secretary of Labor Clarifies the Application of Act No. 27-2024

Littler ASAP September 13, 2024

Hair Style Discrimination Is Now Statutorily Prohibited in Puerto Rico

Littler ASAP July 24, 2024